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³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´        

³  1. Marquette Senior High School      121.00     6. Escanaba High School                4.00 ³       
³  2. Negaunee Boys                      59.00     7. NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY BOY'   2.00 ³       
³  3. ISHPEMING HEMATITES                43.00     8. GWINN MODELTOWNERS                  1.00 ³       
³  4. Manistique Emeralds                13.00     9. MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL                1.00 ³       
³  5. WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                  12.00    10. Kingsford Flivvers                  0.00 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ        

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
   1. Marquette Senior High School      121.00     6. Escanaba High School                4.00         
   2. Negaunee Boys                      59.00     7. NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY BOY'   2.00         
   3. ISHPEMING HEMATITES                43.00     8. GWINN MODELTOWNERS                  1.00         
   4. Manistique Emeralds                13.00     9. MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL                1.00         
   5. WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                  12.00                                                         
                                                                                                                                                  

3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)                              5.  Austin Caya            Negaunee Boys                     13.32          

 1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                       8:49.10   6.  RYAN MAROHNIC          Escanaba High School              13.44          

        (MARTY GRAY,FOREST GILFOY,CHRIS KYLE,NICK EMMENDORFER)        7.  CHRIS FORSBURG         Marquette Senior High School     NF              

 2.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                8:49.19                       FINAL HEAT  4 (FAT)                                     

        (BRYSON LAWRENCE,ISAAC POLHMAN,CODY KAYSER,RYAN RAMEY)        1.  Adam Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.12          

 3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                      9:11.70   2.  DANIEL OLSON           ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.27          

        (Steve Olson,Keenan Gantz,Benjamin Rebertus,Dylan McKevitt)   3.  Ray Oja                ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.29          

 4.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                9:17.79   4.  Zach Marshall          Negaunee Boys                     12.31          

        (Mike Korpi,Skyler Lloyd,Blake Strother,Zack Kinnunen)        5.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     12.60          

 5.  Escanaba High School (A)                               9:28.92   6.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                12.72          

        (JACOB WALKER,ANDREW STENBERG,CODY COUSINEAU,TJ BROWN)        7.  AUSTIN MILLER          Manistique Emeralds               12.78          

                                                                                          FINAL HEAT  5 (FAT)                                     

110M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                              1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School      11.25          

 1.  Kevin O'Keefe          Negaunee Boys                     19.14   2.  Gabe Eppert            ISHPEMING HEMATITES               11.73          

 2.  Evan Fezatt            Negaunee Boys                     19.84   3.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School      11.96          

 3.  WILLIAM SWISHER        Escanaba High School              21.90   4.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 11.98          

 4.  JAMES SHEARER          Marquette Senior High School      21.93   5.  Ljupcho Nikolovski     ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.14          

 5.  JOEY MILLER            Manistique Emeralds               22.99   6.  CASEY HOOK             Manistique Emeralds               12.27          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                              7.  DAVID PRATT            Manistique Emeralds               13.11          

 1.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School      16.94                            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 2.  Adam Uuro              ISHPEMING HEMATITES               18.17   1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School      11.25          

 3.  JOE BROGAN             MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              18.77   2.  Gabe Eppert            ISHPEMING HEMATITES               11.73          

 4.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School      19.36   3.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School      11.96          

 5.  QUINLAN HILLESHEIM     Escanaba High School              19.53   4.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 11.98          

 6.  COBY RYAN              Manistique Emeralds               20.98   5.  Adam Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.12          

                     FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                              6.  Ljupcho Nikolovski     ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.14          

 1.  Dan Bingel             Negaunee Boys                     16.11   7.T DANIEL OLSON           ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.27          

 2.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School      16.49    .T CASEY HOOK             Manistique Emeralds               12.27          

 3.  Carl Baldini           Negaunee Boys                     17.31   9.  Ray Oja                ISHPEMING HEMATITES               12.29          

 4.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School      17.59  10.  Zach Marshall          Negaunee Boys                     12.31          

 5.  JOE BLANCHARD          Manistique Emeralds               19.66  11.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     12.60          

 6.  ZAVIER GONZALEZ        Manistique Emeralds               21.13  12.  HADEN ROGERS           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              12.61          

                          FINAL    (FAT)                             13.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                12.72          

 1.  Dan Bingel             Negaunee Boys                     16.11  14.T CAM VERIGIN            Marquette Senior High School      12.74          

 2.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School      16.49    .T JAKE PREVOST           Marquette Senior High School      12.74          

 3.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School      16.94  16.  AUSTIN MILLER          Manistique Emeralds               12.78          

 4.  Carl Baldini           Negaunee Boys                     17.31  17.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.07          

 5.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School      17.59  18.  JOHN BARKER            Manistique Emeralds               13.08          

 6.  Adam Uuro              ISHPEMING HEMATITES               18.17  19.  DAVID PRATT            Manistique Emeralds               13.11          

 7.  JOE BROGAN             MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              18.77  20.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds               13.22          

 8.  Kevin O'Keefe          Negaunee Boys                     19.14  21.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.29          

 9.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School      19.36  22.  Adam Francis           Negaunee Boys                     13.30          

10.  QUINLAN HILLESHEIM     Escanaba High School              19.53  23.  Austin Caya            Negaunee Boys                     13.32          

11.  JOE BLANCHARD          Manistique Emeralds               19.66  24.  RYAN MAROHNIC          Escanaba High School              13.44          

12.  Evan Fezatt            Negaunee Boys                     19.84  25.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.58          

13.  COBY RYAN              Manistique Emeralds               20.98  26.  RYAN WILKINS           Manistique Emeralds               13.60          

14.  ZAVIER GONZALEZ        Manistique Emeralds               21.13  27.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                13.72          

15.  WILLIAM SWISHER        Escanaba High School              21.90  28.  ALLAN WAKKURI          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                14.89          

16.  JAMES SHEARER          Marquette Senior High School      21.93  29.  TIM ADAMS              NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      15.46          

17.  JOEY MILLER            Manistique Emeralds               22.99  30.  BRODY MERRICK          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              16.06          

                                                                     31.  MATT ROBINSON          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF              

100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             32.  TYLER GLASSER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS               NF              

 1.  JOHN BARKER            Manistique Emeralds               13.08  33.  CHRIS FORSBURG         Marquette Senior High School     NF              

 2.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.58                                                                               

 3.  RYAN WILKINS           Manistique Emeralds               13.60  800 METER RELAY      FINAL HEAT  1                                           

 4.  TIM ADAMS              NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      15.46   1.  Escanaba High School (A)                               1:46.41          

 5.  MATT ROBINSON          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF       2.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                 1:53.89          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     (RINGO MCPHERSON,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)            

 1.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.07   3.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                   NF              

 2.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds               13.22                       FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     

 3.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 13.29   1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                       1:37.39          

 4.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                13.72          (DREW JUNTILA,AARON DETMERS,THEO SANYAL,ALEX GAGNON)                 

 5.  ALLAN WAKKURI          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                14.89   2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                1:43.16          

 6.  BRODY MERRICK          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              16.06          (Daniel Olson,Adam Uuro,Ljupcho Nikolovski,Gabe Eppert)              

 7.  TYLER GLASSER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS               NF       3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                      1:43.97          

                     FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                                     (Carl Baldini,Casey Torreano,Zach Marshall,Dan Bingel)               

 1.  HADEN ROGERS           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              12.61   4.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                1:47.25          

 2.  CAM VERIGIN            Marquette Senior High School      12.74          (AUSTIN MILLER,ZAVIER GONZALEZ,JOE BLANCHARD,JAKE SYERS)             

 3.  JAKE PREVOST           Marquette Senior High School      12.74                            FINAL                                              

 4.  Adam Francis           Negaunee Boys                     13.30   1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                       1:37.39          

                                                                             (DREW JUNTILA,AARON DETMERS,THEO SANYAL,ALEX GAGNON)                 
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 2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                1:43.16          (CASEY HOOK,ADAM NAGY,JOE BLANCHARD,JAKE SYERS)                      

        (Daniel Olson,Adam Uuro,Ljupcho Nikolovski,Gabe Eppert)                                FINAL                                              

 3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                      1:43.97   1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                         46.41          

        (Carl Baldini,Casey Torreano,Zach Marshall,Dan Bingel)               (THEO SANYAL,ALEX GAGNON,MATT MILLS,GARRETT PENTECOST)               

 4.  Escanaba High School (A)                               1:46.41   2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                  47.42          

 5.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                1:47.25          (Daniel Olson,Ray Oja,Ljupcho Nikolovski,Gabe Eppert)                

        (AUSTIN MILLER,ZAVIER GONZALEZ,JOE BLANCHARD,JAKE SYERS)      3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                        49.66          

 6.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                 1:53.89          (Carl Baldini,Casey Torreano,Zach Marshall,Dan Bingel)               

        (RINGO MCPHERSON,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)     4.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                  50.59          

 7.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                   NF              (CASEY HOOK,ADAM NAGY,JOE BLANCHARD,JAKE SYERS)                      

                                                                      5.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                   54.74          

1600 METER RUN       FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     (RINGO MCPHERSON,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)            

 1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School    4:28.08   6.  Escanaba High School (A)                                 58.91          

 2.  MICKEY SANDERS         Marquette Senior High School    4:33.62   7.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                   NF              

 3.  REED PAYANT            Marquette Senior High School    4:34.50          (ERIC TARVAINEN,BILLY HAUKKALA,TYLER QUAYLE,JAKE PALOMAKI)           

 4.  Dylan McKevitt         Negaunee Boys                   5:00.49                                                                               

 5.  ANDY HONKALA           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               5:02.85  400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                                     

 6.  Steve Olson            Negaunee Boys                   5:05.20   1.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:02.49          

 7.  CODY KAYSER            Manistique Emeralds             5:13.83   2.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:07.96          

 8.  JACOB MAHOSKI          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            5:15.97   3.  JOHN DERUSHA           NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF              

 9.  Keenan Gantz           Negaunee Boys                   5:25.69                       FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     

10.  Skyler Lloyd           ISHPEMING HEMATITES             5:33.10   1.  EDWARD TERRES          Escanaba High School            1:00.86          

11.  Benjamin Rebertus      Negaunee Boys                   5:34.10   2.  JOHN NOLAN             NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY    1:02.51          

12.  ED BRAUER              Marquette Senior High School    5:45.52   3.  RINGO MCPHERSON        GWINN MODELTOWNERS              1:03.37          

13.  ERIC BOGAUDO           Escanaba High School            5:49.07   4.  NICHOLAS ROBERTS       Escanaba High School            1:05.30          

14.  JESSE LASSILA          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            5:53.25   5.  JARED EDWARDS          Manistique Emeralds             1:05.87          

15.  JAKE OGEA              Marquette Senior High School    6:00.85   6.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:17.67          

16.  TONY CARLSON           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               6:04.76                       FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                                     

17.  Zack Kinnunen          ISHPEMING HEMATITES              NF       1.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 58.33          

18.  JORDAN OGREN           Escanaba High School             NF       2.  CODY COUSINEAU         Escanaba High School            1:01.37          

19.  ANDREW STENBERG        Escanaba High School             NF       3.  Brady Skewis           Negaunee Boys                   1:02.23          

20.  JOHN DERUSHA           NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF       4.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds             1:05.28          

21.  HENRY SAWASKI          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF       5.  JOHN BARKER            Manistique Emeralds              NF              

22.  MATTHEW PIRKOLA        Escanaba High School             NF       6.  JACOB WALKER           Escanaba High School             NF              

23.  IAN LARSON             Escanaba High School             NF                           FINAL HEAT  4 (FAT)                                     

                          FINAL    (FAT)                              1.  AARON DETMERS          Marquette Senior High School      54.25          

 1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School    4:28.08   2.  Adam Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               56.75          

 2.  MICKEY SANDERS         Marquette Senior High School    4:33.62   3.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     57.61          

 3.  REED PAYANT            Marquette Senior High School    4:34.50   4.  JOHN RAHN              Manistique Emeralds               59.30          

 4.  Dylan McKevitt         Negaunee Boys                   5:00.49   5.  DAVID PRATT            Manistique Emeralds             1:04.57          

 5.  ANDY HONKALA           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               5:02.85   6.  CORY COOK              Marquette Senior High School     NF              

 6.  Steve Olson            Negaunee Boys                   5:05.20                            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 7.  CODY KAYSER            Manistique Emeralds             5:13.83   1.  AARON DETMERS          Marquette Senior High School      54.25          

 8.  JACOB MAHOSKI          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            5:15.97   2.  Adam Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               56.75          

 9.  Keenan Gantz           Negaunee Boys                   5:25.69   3.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     57.61          

10.  Skyler Lloyd           ISHPEMING HEMATITES             5:33.10   4.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 58.33          

11.  Benjamin Rebertus      Negaunee Boys                   5:34.10   5.  JOHN RAHN              Manistique Emeralds               59.30          

12.  ED BRAUER              Marquette Senior High School    5:45.52   6.  EDWARD TERRES          Escanaba High School            1:00.86          

13.  ERIC BOGAUDO           Escanaba High School            5:49.07   7.  CODY COUSINEAU         Escanaba High School            1:01.37          

14.  JESSE LASSILA          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            5:53.25   8.  Brady Skewis           Negaunee Boys                   1:02.23          

15.  JAKE OGEA              Marquette Senior High School    6:00.85   9.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:02.49          

16.  TONY CARLSON           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               6:04.76  10.  JOHN NOLAN             NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY    1:02.51          

17.  Zack Kinnunen          ISHPEMING HEMATITES              NF      11.  RINGO MCPHERSON        GWINN MODELTOWNERS              1:03.37          

18.  JORDAN OGREN           Escanaba High School             NF      12.  DAVID PRATT            Manistique Emeralds             1:04.57          

19.  ANDREW STENBERG        Escanaba High School             NF      13.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds             1:05.28          

20.  JOHN DERUSHA           NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF      14.  NICHOLAS ROBERTS       Escanaba High School            1:05.30          

21.  HENRY SAWASKI          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF      15.  JARED EDWARDS          Manistique Emeralds             1:05.87          

22.  MATTHEW PIRKOLA        Escanaba High School             NF      16.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:07.96          

23.  IAN LARSON             Escanaba High School             NF      17.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               1:17.67          

                                                                     18.  JOHN DERUSHA           NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF              

400 METER RELAY      FINAL HEAT  1                                   19.  JOHN BARKER            Manistique Emeralds              NF              

 1.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                   54.74  20.  JACOB WALKER           Escanaba High School             NF              

        (RINGO MCPHERSON,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)    21.  CORY COOK              Marquette Senior High School     NF              

 2.  Escanaba High School (A)                                 58.91                                                                               

 3.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                   NF      300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                                     

        (ERIC TARVAINEN,BILLY HAUKKALA,TYLER QUAYLE,JAKE PALOMAKI)    1.  JOEY MILLER            Manistique Emeralds               48.85          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                              2.  Mark Heikkila          Negaunee Boys                     50.95          

 1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                         46.41   3.  JAMES SHEARER          Marquette Senior High School      52.83          

        (THEO SANYAL,ALEX GAGNON,MATT MILLS,GARRETT PENTECOST)                            FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     

 2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                  47.42   1.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School      46.97          

        (Daniel Olson,Ray Oja,Ljupcho Nikolovski,Gabe Eppert)         2.  Ryan Leonard           ISHPEMING HEMATITES               47.33          

 3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                        49.66   3.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School      47.99          

        (Carl Baldini,Casey Torreano,Zach Marshall,Dan Bingel)        4.  Kevin O'Keefe          Negaunee Boys                     49.73          

 4.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                  50.59   5.  QUINLAN HILLESHEIM     Escanaba High School              51.53          

                                                                      6.  ZAVIER GONZALEZ        Manistique Emeralds               51.58          
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                     FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                                                  FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     

 1.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School      43.50   1.  ERIC LYNCH             Escanaba High School              27.50          

 2.  Carl Baldini           Negaunee Boys                     45.53   2.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 29.39          

 3.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School      46.82   3.  HENRY COBB             MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              30.83          

 4.  Cody Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               46.93   4.  COLBY BRAZDA           Manistique Emeralds               31.84          

 5.  Evan Fezatt            Negaunee Boys                     49.71   5.  Joey Brazda            Manistique Emeralds              NF              

 6.  RYAN WALTHER           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL             NF       6.  TYLER GLASSER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS               NF              

                          FINAL    (FAT)                                                  FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                                     

 1.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School      43.50   1.  KYLE ARCHER            NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      26.38          

 2.  Carl Baldini           Negaunee Boys                     45.53   2.  JAKE PREVOST           Marquette Senior High School      27.31          

 3.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School      46.82   3.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                28.84          

 4.  Cody Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES               46.93   4.  ALLAN WAKKURI          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                29.27          

 5.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School      46.97   5.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds              NF              

 6.  Ryan Leonard           ISHPEMING HEMATITES               47.33   6.  RYAN MAROHNIC          Escanaba High School             NF              

 7.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School      47.99                       FINAL HEAT  4 (FAT)                                     

 8.  JOEY MILLER            Manistique Emeralds               48.85   1.  HADEN ROGERS           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              25.52          

 9.  Evan Fezatt            Negaunee Boys                     49.71   2.  Adam Francis           Negaunee Boys                     26.69          

10.  Kevin O'Keefe          Negaunee Boys                     49.73   3.  TYLER ST.JULIAN        Manistique Emeralds               27.38          

11.  Mark Heikkila          Negaunee Boys                     50.95   4.  CASEY HOOK             Manistique Emeralds              NF              

12.  QUINLAN HILLESHEIM     Escanaba High School              51.53   5.  CAM VERIGIN            Marquette Senior High School     NF              

13.  ZAVIER GONZALEZ        Manistique Emeralds               51.58   6.  AUSTIN MILLER          Manistique Emeralds              NF              

14.  JAMES SHEARER          Marquette Senior High School      52.83                       FINAL HEAT  5 (FAT)                                     

15.  RYAN WALTHER           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL             NF       1.  Ljupcho Nikolovski     ISHPEMING HEMATITES               24.47          

                                                                      2.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     24.97          

800 METER RUN        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                              3.  JACOB WALKER           Escanaba High School              25.35          

 1.  RINGO MCPHERSON        GWINN MODELTOWNERS              2:28.38   4.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                25.59          

 2.  IAN LARSON             Escanaba High School            2:32.93   5.  Brady Skewis           Negaunee Boys                     25.82          

 3.  Luke DeWitt            Negaunee Boys                   2:35.27   6.  Adam Uuro              ISHPEMING HEMATITES               25.94          

 4.  PAUL ZYBURT            Marquette Senior High School    2:37.64                       FINAL HEAT  6 (FAT)                                     

 5.  HENRY SAWASKI          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY    2:38.11   1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School      23.10          

 6.  JESSE LASSILA          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            2:39.96   2.  ALEX GAGNON            Marquette Senior High School      23.69          

 7.  TONY CARLSON           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               2:41.53   3.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School      24.15          

 8.  SAM MACARTHUR          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            2:48.21   4.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 24.53          

 9.  ZACH ABRAM             Manistique Emeralds             3:15.57   5.  DREW JUNTILA           Marquette Senior High School      25.07          

10.  NICHOLAS ROBERTS       Escanaba High School             NF       6.  Gabe Eppert            ISHPEMING HEMATITES               26.96          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                                       FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School    2:06.73   1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School      23.10          

 2.  FOREST GILFOY          Marquette Senior High School    2:08.53   2.  ALEX GAGNON            Marquette Senior High School      23.69          

 3.  Zack Kinnunen          ISHPEMING HEMATITES             2:08.57   3.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School      24.15          

 4.  Dylan McKevitt         Negaunee Boys                   2:12.15   4.  Ljupcho Nikolovski     ISHPEMING HEMATITES               24.47          

 5.  Cody Kayser            Manistique Emeralds             2:14.43   5.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 24.53          

 6.  NICK EMMENDORFER       Marquette Senior High School    2:16.01   6.  Nikolai Klebba         Negaunee Boys                     24.97          

 7.  Benjamin Rebertus      Negaunee Boys                   2:23.64   7.  DREW JUNTILA           Marquette Senior High School      25.07          

 8.  Blake Strother         ISHPEMING HEMATITES             2:25.98   8.  JACOB WALKER           Escanaba High School              25.35          

 9.  Keenan Gantz           Negaunee Boys                   2:29.06   9.  HADEN ROGERS           MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              25.52          

10.  RYAN RAMEY             Manistique Emeralds              NF      10.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                25.59          

11.  BRYSON LAWRENCE        Manistique Emeralds              NF      11.  Brady Skewis           Negaunee Boys                     25.82          

                          FINAL    (FAT)                             12.  Adam Uuro              ISHPEMING HEMATITES               25.94          

 1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School    2:06.73  13.  KYLE ARCHER            NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      26.38          

 2.  FOREST GILFOY          Marquette Senior High School    2:08.53  14.  Adam Francis           Negaunee Boys                     26.69          

 3.  Zack Kinnunen          ISHPEMING HEMATITES             2:08.57  15.  Gabe Eppert            ISHPEMING HEMATITES               26.96          

 4.  Dylan McKevitt         Negaunee Boys                   2:12.15  16.  JAKE PREVOST           Marquette Senior High School      27.31          

 5.  Cody Kayser            Manistique Emeralds             2:14.43  17.  TYLER ST.JULIAN        Manistique Emeralds               27.38          

 6.  NICK EMMENDORFER       Marquette Senior High School    2:16.01  18.  ERIC LYNCH             Escanaba High School              27.50          

 7.  Benjamin Rebertus      Negaunee Boys                   2:23.64  19.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 27.75          

 8.  Blake Strother         ISHPEMING HEMATITES             2:25.98  20.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                28.84          

 9.  RINGO MCPHERSON        GWINN MODELTOWNERS              2:28.38  21.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 28.91          

10.  Keenan Gantz           Negaunee Boys                   2:29.06  22.  ALLAN WAKKURI          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                29.27          

11.  IAN LARSON             Escanaba High School            2:32.93  23.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 29.39          

12.  Luke DeWitt            Negaunee Boys                   2:35.27  24.  HENRY COBB             MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL              30.83          

13.  PAUL ZYBURT            Marquette Senior High School    2:37.64  25.  COLBY BRAZDA           Manistique Emeralds               31.84          

14.  HENRY SAWASKI          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY    2:38.11  26.  MATT ROBINSON          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      32.53          

15.  JESSE LASSILA          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            2:39.96  27.  Joey Brazda            Manistique Emeralds              NF              

16.  TONY CARLSON           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS               2:41.53  28.  TYLER GLASSER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS               NF              

17.  SAM MACARTHUR          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL            2:48.21  29.  TYLER KANGAS           Manistique Emeralds              NF              

18.  ZACH ABRAM             Manistique Emeralds             3:15.57  30.  RYAN MAROHNIC          Escanaba High School             NF              

19.  NICHOLAS ROBERTS       Escanaba High School             NF      31.  CASEY HOOK             Manistique Emeralds              NF              

20.  RYAN RAMEY             Manistique Emeralds              NF      32.  CAM VERIGIN            Marquette Senior High School     NF              

21.  BRYSON LAWRENCE        Manistique Emeralds              NF      33.  AUSTIN MILLER          Manistique Emeralds              NF              

                                                                                                                                                  

200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 1.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 27.75   1.  MICKEY SANDERS         Marquette Senior High School   10:07.41          

 2.  AUSTIN LARSEN          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                 28.91   2.  REED PAYANT            Marquette Senior High School   10:11.45          

 3.  MATT ROBINSON          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY      32.53   3.  Steve Olson            Negaunee Boys                  10:56.18          

                                                                      4.  LEIGHTON LOCKE         Marquette Senior High School   11:16.62          
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 5.  ANDY HONKALA           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS              11:22.49                                                                               

 6.  ANDREW STENBERG        Escanaba High School             NF                                                                                   

 7.  ED BRAUER              Marquette Senior High School     NF                                                                                   

 8.  Storm Juntti           Negaunee Boys                    NF                                                                                   

 9.  LUKE DEWITT            Negaunee Boys                    NF                                                                                   

10.  JAKE OGEA              Marquette Senior High School     NF                                                                                   

11.  JACOB MAHOSKI          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL             NF                                                                                   

12.  JORDAN OGREN           Escanaba High School             NF                                                                                   

13.  Skyler Lloyd           ISHPEMING HEMATITES              NF                                                                                   

14.  SAM MACARTHUR          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL             NF                                                                                   

15.  Mike Korpi             ISHPEMING HEMATITES              NF                                                                                   

16.  HENRY SAWASKI          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY     NF                                                                                   

17.  ERIC BOGAUDO           Escanaba High School             NF                                                                                   

18.  Mike Thomas            Negaunee Boys                    NF                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                  

1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)                                                                                                          

 1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                       3:45.43                                                                               

        (FOREST GILFOY,CHRIS KYLE,AARON DETMERS,AUSTIN WISSLER)                                                                                   

 2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                3:51.33                                                                               

        (Cody Prisk,Daniel Olson,Adam Prisk,Zack Kinnunen)                                                                                        

 3.  Manistique Emeralds (A)                                3:52.27                                                                               

        (JOHN RAHN,BRYSON LAWRENCE,RYAN RAMEY,ADAM NAGY)                                                                                          

 4.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                      3:56.38                                                                               

        (Adam Francis,Dylan McKevitt,                                                                                                             

          Benjamin Rebertus,Nikolai Klebba)                                                                                                       

 5.  Escanaba High School (A)                               4:07.07                                                                               

        (CURT LEVESQUE,EDWARD TERRES,CODY COUSINEAU,TJ BROWN)                                                                                     

 6.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                   NF                                                                                   

 7.  Manistique Emeralds (B)                                 NF                                                                                   

        (JOEY MILLER,ZAVIER GONZALEZ,AUSTIN MILLER,DAVID PRATT)                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                  

DISCUS                    FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Kyle Michaelson        Negaunee Boys                117'09.00"                                                                               

 2.  Markus Maddock         ISHPEMING HEMATITES          110'05.00"                                                                               

 3.  LUCAS YEAGER           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS            107'05.00"                                                                               

 4.  MATT ROBINSON          NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY 105'11.00"                                                                               

 5.  Christian MacDonald    Negaunee Boys                102'00.00"                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                  

SHOT PUT                  FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Kyle Michaelson        Negaunee Boys                 47'05.00"                                                                               

 2.  JAMES MCCCLUNG         Marquette Senior High School  40'08.00"                                                                               

 3.  JOSH BULLOCK           Marquette Senior High School  40'01.00"                                                                               

 4.  Dalton Carter          Negaunee Boys                 38'06.00"                                                                               

 5.  CAMERON NEBEL          MUNISING HIGH SCHOOL          37'01.00"                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                  

HIGH JUMP                 FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Dan Bingel             Negaunee Boys                  5'09.00"                                                                               

 2.  NICK MILLADO           Marquette Senior High School   5'06.01"                                                                               

 3.  Zach Marshall          Negaunee Boys                  5'06.00"                                                                               

 4.  Kevin O'Keefe          Negaunee Boys                  5'03.01"                                                                               

 5.  ZACK LAMBERT           Manistique Emeralds            5'03.00"                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                  

LONG JUMP                 FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Adam Uuro              ISHPEMING HEMATITES           18'10.00"                                                                               

 2.  DREW JUNTILA           Marquette Senior High School  18'01.75"                                                                               

 3.  Adam Prisk             ISHPEMING HEMATITES           18'00.00"                                                                               

 4.  ERIC TARVAINEN         WESTWOOD PATRIOTS             17'10.00"                                                                               

 5.  NICK MILLADO           Marquette Senior High School  17'05.00"                                                                               


